RESULTATS

COUPE DE FRANCE MINIMES

VILLEBON 26 et 27/03/22

MASCULINS

CATEGORIE
DE POIDS

PLACE

NOM, PRENOM

CLUB

-34 kg

1er

2éme

3éme

3éme

-38 kg

1er

2éme

3éme

3éme

-42 kg

1er

2éme

3éme

3éme

-46 kg

1er

2éme

CICOFRAN Shine

JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

3éme

3éme

-50 kg

1er

Zéme

3éme

3éme

-55 kg

1er

Zéme

3éme

HUBERT Oscar

JC ATHIS-MONS

3éme

-60 kg

1er

BARTHELEMI Swan

JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

Zéme

HAMDAOUI Ahmed-Adam

JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

3éme

3éme

TABET Ishak

ERITO 91

-66 kg

1er

Zéme

3éme

3éme

-73 kg

1er

Zéme

ETA Grégory

JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

3éme

3éme

+73 kg

1er

Zéme

3éme

3éme




RESULTATS

COUPE DE FRANCE MINIMES

VILLEBON 26 et 27/03/22

FEMININES

CATEGORIE
DE POIDS

PLACE

NOM, PRENOM

CLUB

-36 kg

1ére

2éme

3éme

3éme

-40 kg

ere
1

2éme

3éme

3éme

-44 kg

ere
1

2éme

3éme

3éme

5éme

FAUDEMER Elisa

JC SOISY-SUR-SEINE

-48 kg

1ére

Zéme

3éme

3éme

-52 kg

1ére

HAMDAOUI Dina-Syrine

JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

Zéme

PISTOL Alicia Frédérique

JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

3éme

3éme

-57 kg

1ére

Zéme

3éme

3éme

-63 kg

1ére

Zéme

3éme

3éme

-70 kg

1ére

2éme

3éme

3éme

+70 kg

1ére

2éme

3éme

3éme




